Private Dining

Rfo(::\s Capacity
Bruno’s Ristorante Seafood & Steaks brunosristorante.com 9462 N. MacArthur Blvd. 4 24/40/50/100
Brasao Brazilian Steakhouse brasaousa.com/location/irving 855 W John Carpenter Fwy 1 60
Cielito Mexican Flavors cielitomexicanflavors.com 301 E Las Colinas Blvd. 1 33
The Constellation Club invitedclubs.com/clubs/the-constellation-club | 5215 North O’Connor Blvd. 5 10/10/30/96/250
Ferraris Italian Villa ferrarisrestaurant.com 1200 William D. Tate Ave. 4 18/26/32/130
Hugo's Invitados hugosinvitados.com 5420 N. O'Connor Blvd. 1 50
Kirby’s Steakhouse kirbyssteakhouse.com/southlake 3305 TX-114 2 30/40/75
Lambert’s Ristorante and Wine Bar lambertiristorante.com 7701 N. MacArthur Blvd. 2 25/50
Las Colinas Country Club lascolinascountryclub.com 4400 N. O'Connor Blvd. 6 10/350
The LightBox at Las Colinas lightboxlc.com 3100 Premier Dr. #204 2 100/200
Mexican Sugar Las Colinas mexicansugarcocina.com 3215 Regent Blvd. 3 45/55/90
Pappas Bros. Steakhouse pappasbros.com/location 10433 Lombardy Ln. 3 30/75/120
Pappasitos Cantina pappasitos.com/locations 10433 Lombardy Ln. 3 30/75/120
Sanjh Restaurant & Bar sanjhrestaurant.com 5250 N O'Connor Blvd. 2 18/22
The Ranch at Las Colinas theranchlc.com 857 W. John Carpenter Fwy 4 34/40/100/150
The Rayleigh Underground rayleighunderground.com/venue 316 W Las Colinas Blvd. 3 50/100/150
Venetian Terrace venetianterrace.com 215 Mandalay Blvd. 1 150
Via Real viareal.com 4020 N. MacArthur Blvd. 4 20/32/45/45
Whiskey Cake whiskeycake.com/locations/las-colinas-tx 3225 Regent Blvd. 1 45
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